

SC No.29/17
State Vs. Raj Kumar @ Raju etc.
FIR No. 1100/15
PS : Sultan Puri

16.05.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Ld. PP for the State.
Both accused on bail.

PW Ct. Virender is present.

As per directions of ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
19.08.2019 for purpose already fixed.

Reader/Ahlmad in the court of
District & Sessions Judge (North-West)
Rohini Courts/Delhi
16.05.2019