

CNR No.DLNW01-000440-2017
SC-29/2017
State Vs. Raj Kumar @ Raju and Anr.
FIR No.1100 /2015
PS Sultan Puri

03-06-2022

Present: Ms.Kiran Bala, ld. Addl. PP for the State (substitute).
Both accused on bail in person with Shri Kuldeep Kumar,
ld. Proxy counsel for accused.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today during pre
lunch session.

As per direction, put up for purpose fixed on 13-09-2022.

Reader
03-06-2022